
KALAMAZOO VALLEY 
WELCOMES YOU
While all of our faculty and staff members are available to assist you, a Veterans Success Team (VST) has been established to focus 
on Kalamazoo Valley Community College’s efforts to be a military and veteran friendly campus. 

VETERANS SUCCESS TEAM:
Michael Morehouse, U.S. Army Veteran 
Veteran Services Coordinator
269.488.4817
mmorehouse1@ kvcc.edu or visit Room 9300 TTC

Stacy Hoffman
Certifying Official & Financial Aid Assistant
269.488.4253
shoffman@kvcc.edu or visit Room 9210 TTC

Brent Haddow, U.S. Air Force Veteran
VetSuccess on Campus 
313.686.8691
brent.haddow@va.gov or visit Room 3384 TTC Tues./Wed.

Sue Visser
Accounts Receivable 
269.488.4227
svisser@kvcc.edu or visit Room 5139 TTC

Lois Baldwin
Office for Student Access Counselor
269.488.4397 or TTC: 269.488.4358
lbaldwin@kvcc.edu or visit Room 2220 TTC

LaSonda Wells, U.S. Air Force Veteran
Counselor 
269.488.4669
lwells@kvcc.edu or visit Room 9300 TTC

Colleen Olson
Counselor/SVA Advisor
269.488.4040
colson@kvcc.edu or visit Room 9300 TTC

Coty Dunten
Life Resources Coordinator
269.488.44825
cdunten@kvcc.edu or visit Room 9300 TTC

Jenny Buysse
Career and Student Employment Services Advisor
269.488.4649
jbuysse@kvcc.edu or visit Room 9300 TTC

Ezra Bell 
Assistant Dir. of Transfer Resources and Multicultural Services
269.488.4045
ebell@kvcc.edu or visit Room 9300 TTC

CAMPUS RESOURCES
Veterans Discount in Kalamazoo Valley's Cafeteria

Show your Veterans ID card, such as a CAC card, at Kalamazoo Valley's cafeteria and receive 15% off!  
If you need assistance obtaining a Veterans ID card, email veterans@kvcc.edu.

Veteran Lounge 
Located in Room 6044 (near the Wellness and Fitness Center) on the Texas Township Campus, the Veteran Lounge provides a 	
place for student veterans and service members to study, relax and socialize. All student veterans and members of the 		
reserves or guard are authorized to use the Veteran Lounge and can access it by using your Valley ID card.

CAC Readers 
CAC readers can be found at each campus, including The Groves. Contact the Computer Labs for more information.

Student Veterans of America
The mission of this student organization is to provide military veterans with the resources, support, and advocacy needed 
to succeed in higher education and following graduation. The group meets weekly for camaraderie and networking.
www.kvcc.edu/veterans 

	 www.studentveterans.org

COMMUNITY RESOURCES
Kalamazoo County Veterans Service Office: Offers help with claims filing for VA disability benefits, VA health care benefits, 
dependents and survivors benefits, VA Home Loan Guaranty, Kalamazoo County Veterans ID card, education benefits, medical 
treatment, military records and medals, emergency financial aid, Michigan Veterans Trust Fund Agents, assistance referrals, transport 
to the VA Medical Center in Battle Creek. Visit: 3299 Gull Road, Kalamazoo MI  49048 Second Wing, Third Floor Room 310 or call 
269.373.5304. 

VA Educational Call Center: To speak with the VA directly about your educational benefits, contact the VA Educational Call Center at 
1-888-GIBILL-1 (1-888-442-4551).  Monday-Friday 7 a.m. - 7 p.m. CST.


